
FACTS &
FIGURES

2023
GEMIDDELDE

LEEFTIJD

6603
UREN TRAININGEN 
& CURSUSSENNIEUWE COLLEGA’S

VOLGT EEN OPLEIDING

187 MEDEWERKERS
82 ACCOUNTANCY & ADVIES

34 AUDIT & ASSURANCE

15 FISCAAL

15 HR SERVICES

9 CORPORATE FINANCE

32 STAF

58%
42%

22%

39 JAAR

41 VERZUIM 2,8%

7,19 JAAR 
GEMIDDELDE DUUR
DIENSTVERBAND

5480 
VERLOFAANVRAGEN

6 
GEBOREN
BABY’S

AFSCHEID
COLLEGA’S

29

1341
COACHINGSUREN


